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Ayersville Local School
Don Diglia, Superintendent ddiglia@ayersvillepilots.org28046 Watson Road Defiance 43512-8756Ayersville Local Schools 419.395.1111 419.395.9990
Abby Sharp, Treasurer asharp@ayersvillepilots.org28046 Watson Road Defiance 43512-8756Ayersville Local Schools 419.395.1111 419.395.9990
Beth Hench, Principal bhench@ayersvillepilots.org28046 Watson Road Defiance 43512-8756Ayersville Elementary School 419.395.1111 419.395.9990PS-6
Kirk Jones, Asst Principal 5-8 kjones@ayersvillepilots.org28046 Watson Road Defiance 43512-8756Ayersville Elementary School 419.395.1111 419.395.9990PS-6
Jeremy Kuhlman, Principal jkuhlman@ayersvillepilots.org28046 Watson Road Defiance 43512-8756Ayersville Jr/Sr High School 419.395.1111 419.395.25667-12

Central Local School
Vicki Brunn, Superintendent vicki.brunn@centrallocal.org06289 US Highway 127 Sherwood 43556Central Local Schools 419.658.2808 419.658.4010
Kerry  Samples, Treasurer kerry.samples@centrallocal.org06289 US Highway 127 Sherwood 43556Central Local Schools 419.658.2808 419.658.4010
Sherrie Brown, Principal sherrie.brown@centrallocal.org14060 Blosser Road Sherwood 43556Fairview Elementary School 419.658.2511 419.658.2302PS-5
Brady Ruffer, Assistant Principal brady.ruffer@centrallocal.org14060 Blosser Road Sherwood 43556Fairview Elementary School 419.658.2511 419.658.2302PS-5
Suzanne Geis, Principal suzanne.geis@centrallocal.org06289 US Highway 127 Sherwood 43556 Fairview Middle School 419.658.2331 419.658.40106-8
Timothy Breyman, Principal tim.breyman@centrallocal.org06289 US Highway 127 Sherwood 43556Fairview High School 419.658.2378 419.658.40109-12

Defiance City School
Michael Struble, Superintendent mstruble@defcity.org629 Arabella Street Defiance 43512Defiance City Schools 419.782.0070 419.782.4395
Sheri Steyer, Asst. Superintendent ssteyer@defcity.org629 Arabella Street Defiance 43512Defiance City Schools 419.782.0070 419.782.4395
Cheryl Swisher, Treasurer cswisher@defcity.org629 Arabella Street Defiance 43512Defiance City Schools 419.782.0070 419.782.4395
Deanne Held, Principal dheld@defcity.org400 Carter Rd. Defiance 43512Defiance Elementary School 419.785.2260 419.785.2261K-2
Jane Myers, Principal jmyers@defcity.org400 Carter Rd. Defiance 43512Defiance Elementary School 419.785.2260 419.785.22623-5
Richie Peters, Principal rpeters@defcity.org629 Arabella Street Defiance 43512Defiance Middle School 419.782.0050 419.782.00606-8
Shane Brugler, Assistant Principal sbrugler@defcity.org629 Arabella Street Defiance 43512Defiance Middle School 419.782.0050 419.782.00606-8
Bob Morton, Principal rmorton@defcity.org1755 Palmer Drive Defiance 43512Defiance High School 419.784.2777 419.784.29579-12
Jay Jerger, Assistant Principal jjerger@defcity.org1755 Palmer Drive Defiance 43512Defiance High School 419.784.2777 419.784.29579-12

Hicksville Exempted Village
School Keith Countryman, Superintendent countrymank@hicksvilleschools.org958 E. High Street Hicksville 43526Hicksville Exempted Village Schools 419.542.5280 419.542.8534

Melissa Tope, Treasurer topem@hicksvilleschools.org958 E. High Street Hicksville 43526Hicksville Exempted Village Schools 419.542.5280 419.542.8534
Kristen Coffman, Principal coffmank@hicksvilleschools.org958 E. High Street Hicksville 43526Hicksville Elementary School 419.542.5279 419.542.8711PS-4
Andrew Hunter, Principal 5-8 huntera@hicksvilleschools.org958 E. High Street Hicksville 43526Hicksville Middle/High School 419.542.6056 419.542.85345-12
Jeffrey  Slattery, Principal 9-12 slatteryj@hicksvilleschools.org958 E. High Street Hicksville 43526Hicksville Middle/High School 419.542.6056 419.542.85345-12

Northeastern Local School
James Roach, Superintendent jroach@tinora.org05921 Domersville Road Defiance 43512Northeastern Local Schools 419.497.3461 419.497.3401
Susan Garmyn, Treasurer sgarmyn@tinora.org05921 Domersville Road Defiance 43512Northeastern Local Schools 419.497.3461 419.497.3401
Denise Wright, Principal dwright@tinora.org10553 Haller Road Defiance 43512Noble Elementary School 419.782.7941 419.784.3788PS-1
Nicole Wells, Principal nwells@tinora.org05751 Domersville Road Defiance 43512Tinora Elementary School 419.497.1022 419.497.10242-6
Lisa Maxwell, Principal lmaxwell@tinora.org05921 Domersville Road Defiance 43512Tinora Junior High School 419.497.2361 419.497.34017-8
Chris Lake, Principal clake@tinora.org05921 Domersville Road Defiance 43512Tinora High School 419.497.2621 419.497.34019-12


